 At least 75% of participants indicating post-session changes in their prescribing and/or patient care 

behavior (post-session surveys, online surveys) 

How much did we do? 

The Vermont Academic Detailing Program delivered 183 sessions. 

How well did we do it? 

Three hundred sixty-three (363) individual licensed prescribers attended at 
least one academic detailing session. The evaluation survey responses 
strongly support the Vermont Academic Detailing Program. Participants 
completed four hundred sixty-nine (469) post-session surveys. Some 
participants attended more than one session. Ninety-nine percent (99%) of 
participants indicated a willingness to attend future sessions. Ninety-nine 
(99%) of participants felt the program was free of commercial bias.

[...]

Naturopath (ND) 1 0.003% 
Nurse Practitioner 126 34.7% 
Physician Assistant 43 11.8% 
Total Unique Prescribers 363 100.0% 

The survey responses of participants strongly support the Vermont Academic Detailing Program (Tables 4 
and 5). The participants completed four hundred sixty-nine (469) post-session surveys. Ninety-nine percent 
(99%) of participants indicated a willingness to attend future sessions and 99% felt the program was free of 
commercial bias. We note an increase in survey responses from FY24, which may be a result of increased in